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Department of Medicine 

Following students from 4th semester successfully completed the “Introduction to Global Health Course 

“conducted by Centre for Clinical Global Health Education (CCGHE), John Hopkins University, USA. 

Dr. Manasi Harale (Kadam), Asst. Professor served as course guide to the students. 

Sr. No. Name Email Course Status 

1 Adnan Khan md.adzkhan85@gmail.com Completed 

2 Akanksha Vatsa helloakankshavatsa@gmail.com Completed 

3 Akash Shah akush.shah@gmail.com Completed 

4 Alok Abhishek aloka.1693@gmail.com Completed 

5 Ankita Chaudhary Cankita1993@yahoo.com Completed 

6 Ayub siddiqui ayubsiddiqui5678@gmail.com Completed 

7 Ayushi Agarwal ayushi17172004@gmail.com Completed 

8 Bhavika gyanchandani bhavi017@gmail.com Completed 

9 Chandrika nayal nayalchandrika@gmail.com Completed 

10 Deeksha Thakur deeksha.th94@gmail.com Completed 

11 deepanjali kalra kalra.deepanjali53@gmail.com Completed 

12 Dhrithi Mushthi m.dhrithi@gmail.com Completed 

13 Dhruv Bakshi dhruvbakshi133@gmail.com Completed 

14 Ekta Biradar biradarektaanil@gmail.com Completed 

15 Gurnihal singh guribrar28.95@gmail.com Completed 

16 Ina Sharma inasharma1995@gmail.com Completed 

17 Ketaki swami ketakiswami95@gmail.com Completed 

18 Manas Godbole godbolemanas95@gmail.com Completed 

19 marbiang dkhar marbdkhar@gmail.com Completed 



20 Meghana Nadagoudar meghananadagoudar306@gmail.com Completed 

21 Naveed Mohammed naveedmohammed09@live.com Completed 

22 Niharika Virkar niharikavirkar@yahoo.in Completed 

23 Pallavi Singh singh.pallavs5@gmail.com Completed 

24 Pranav Agrawal pranav95@mail.com Completed 

25 Prekshy Singh prekshysingh@gmail.com Completed 

26 Priyanka Choudhary pc.priyanka12@gmail.com Completed 

27 Ramneek Kaur ramneekkaur1313@yahoo.com Completed 

28 Riddhi Bora riddhibora01@gmail.com Completed 

29 Riddhima Dubhashi rids1411@gmail.com Completed 

30 Ritika Sinha ritika.sinha01@gmail.com Completed 

31 Sakshi Duggal duggal.sakshi@ymail.com Completed 

32 Sanika pimparkar snkpmprkr@gmail.com Completed 

33 Sayali barse sayalibarse@gmail.com Completed 

34 Shahina Gilani shahina308195@gmail.com Completed 

35 Sharvi Oberoi oberoisharvi@gmail.com Completed 

36 Shriya Chaware shriya.chaware@gmail.com Completed 

37 Soumya shivananda soumya3094@gmail.com Completed 

38 Srishti Soni srishtisoni1306@gmail.com Completed 

39 Sukriti Arora sukritiarora9@gmail.com Completed 

40 Sumedha Chaudhary sumedhash@yahoo.co.in Completed 

41 Sweksha Sharma sweksha_sharma@yahoo.co.in Completed 

42 Tahoora sarguroh tahoorasarguroh@yahoo.in Completed 

43 Vaishali Kumar vaishalikumar301@gmail.com Completed 

44 Vidita kapoor vidikpr@gmail.com Completed 

45 Vridhi Naveen vridhinaveen@gmail.com Completed 

46 Zara Arshad 104zara@gmail.com Completed 

 

 

 



Department of Paediatrics 

1. Dr. Shailaja Mane, Prof. 

She has received certificate of “Appreciation form Central BPNL for the contribution to words World Brest Feeding 

Week 2014”. 

2. Dr. Neelam Deshpande, Professor  

She received a Certificate of “Appreciation from Central BPNL for the contribution to words World Brest Feeding 

Week 2014”. 

 

Department of Pathology 

Quality control : Hematology 

The Department has received the first external quality control report pertaining to hematology from the All India 

Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi. Our report labels our work as ‘satisfactory’. This is the highest grade 

offered by them, the others being ‘borderline’ and ‘unsatisfactory’. 

 


